

Other SUIT 01/2016

07-09-2016

Both parties take no steps due to cease work observed by the local Bar Association in view of heavy rainfall.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 21-11-2016 for appearance.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia