

Other SUIT 01/2016

20-06-2017

Petitioners as well as O.P. No.1 to 4 file hazira through ld lawyer.

Petitioners file written requisites for issuance of fresh notice upon the O.P. No.7 and 8.

O.P No.6 takes no steps for filing objection.

On call none appears on behalf of the O.P. No.6.

So, the case will proceed exparte against the O.P. No.6.

Issue notice upon the O.P. No.7 and 8.

To 25-07-2017 for SR/Appearance of O.P. No.7 and 8.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia