

**Other Suit NO. 1 of 16 (1 of 16)**

**25.7.17.**

Parties take step due to seize work observed by the local Bar. LCR not yet received. P.O is on duty on leave. SR of O.P No.7 and 8 not yet received.

To 6.9.17 for SR of O.P No.7 and 8.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia.  
In-charge

Addl. District Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Purulia.  
in-charge