

Other SUIT: 01/2016

22-11-2017

Both parties file hazira through their ld lawyer.

Petitioners file daily news paper, namely, 'Bartman', showing publication of draft notice. Let it be kept with the record.

A petition has been filed on behalf of the O.P and praying for adjournment to file written objection on the ground stated there in.

Copy is served. Perused the petition and the record.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

To 17-01-2018 for filing objection on behalf of O.P No.7 and 8.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia