

Other Suit No.1 of 2016 (1 of 16)

12.2.18.

Today is fixed for filing written objection on behalf of OP No.7 and 8.

Applicants file hazira. Ld. Advocate for OP Nos.1,2,3 and 4 file their respective haziras.

None appears on behalf of OP Nos. 7 and 8. On the last occasions also OP No.7 and 8 failed to take any steps. As a result let the suit be proceeded ex parte against O.P No.7 and 8.

Fix 12.3.18 for framing of issues.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.