

Other Suit No.1 of 16 (1 of 16)

12.3.18.

Both the parties file haziras. Ld. Lawyers are also present. Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Respondents file suggestive issues.

Perused the pleadings of both sides and seven issues are framed in separate sheet kept with the record.

Fix 25.4.18 for P. hearing.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.