

Other SUI: 01/2016

20-06-2019

No judicial work could be done as per the resolution dated 18-06-2019 of the Bar Association of Purulia

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 03-08-2019 for further evidence of the petitioner.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Purulia