

***Other SUIT: 01/2016***

03-12-2019

Today is fixed for O.P.W.

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

P.O is on leave.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 27-01-2020 for O.P.W.

Additional District Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Purulia, in charge